
Are you an Instructor who needs to be monitored?

If so, please contact one of Training Center Faculty below. These Training 

Center Faculty are authorized to monitor in the disciplines shown.

TRAINING CENTER FACULTY

Aligned with Augusta Technical College

NAME EMAIL ACLS BLS PALS

Cheryl McDowell cherylcmc69@gmail.com

Debbie Burch dburch@burkemedical.net

Denise Simon dsimon@uh.org                              

Greg Hartshorne ghartshorne@augustaga.gov

Jamarius Tate jtate@columbiacountyga.gov

John Smith jsmith@goldcrossems.com         

Lawrence Lloyd lilburnkp@gmail.com              

Matthew Hodges matthewhodges@reagan.com

Michelle Braddy michelle.braddy@hcahealthcare.com

Paul Duckworth pduckworth@etatraining.net

Ray Blessing rblessing215@gmail.com

Robert Rosier rrosier@columbiacountyga.gov

Rosie Abraham rabraham@goldcrossems.com

Stephen Sewell ssewell@thomson-mcduffie.net

Teresa Debolt deboltmtm@aol.com           

Nancy Aldridge naldridg@augustatech.edu

Matthew Paynter mpaynter@etatraining.net

Candice Weathers candicerweathers@gmail.com
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